Incom Cables Pvt. Ltd.

CIRP Commencment - 08.04.2019

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

SI.  |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any mutual | Amount of claim | Amount of claim |Remarks if
No. Date of [Amount claimed Amount of claim [Nature of claim Amount  [Whether | % of voting contingent [ dues, that may be set-off|  not admitted under verification |any
receipt admitted covered by [related share in CoC claim
guarantee |party?
1 Axis Bank 23.04.2019 77000301.89 77000301.89|Unsecured Nil No 4.93 | Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
India Bulls
Consumer Finance
Limited (formerly
known as IVL
Finance Ltd.)
2 23.04.2019 3446891.01 3446891.01|Unsecured Nil No 0.22 | Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 80,447,192.90 80,447,192.90 5.15




